ERS Leaders 2000-2001

®  Chair
Cheryl Stadel-Bevans
National Archives and Records Administration
cheryl.stadel@nara.gov
=  Vice-Chair/Chair-Elect
Cal Lee
University of Michigan
calz@umich.edu
= Steering Committee
=  Tom Ruller
New York State Archives and Records Administration
truller@MAIL.NYSED.GOV
= Anne Marie Phillips
Yale University Archives
anne.phillips@yale.edu
= Joe Laframboise
Kansas State Historical Society
JLaframboise@kshs.org
= Jean Deken
Stanford Linear Accelerator Center
jmdeken@SLAC.Stanford.edu
= Steve Hussman
Arizona State University Archives
shussman@mainexl.asu.edu
=  Nancy Deromedi
Bentley Historical Library, Univ. of Michigan
deromedi@umich.edu
= SAA Council Liaison:
Fynette Eaton
Smithsonian Institution Archives
eatonf@ic.si.edu
= Newsletter and Web Site
Chuck Thomas
University of Minnesota
thomal34@tc.umn.edu
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